Devanco Canada | 19192 Hay Road, Unit Q, Summerstown, ON K0C 2E0 | 1-855-931-3394 | www.devancocanada.com
1. Disassemble the Front Cover from the Housing by removing the two provided Cover Mounting Screws
(5/8” stainless steel 8-32 thread).
2. Install wall anchors that accept up to 5/16” thread screws (not supplied), using the mounting
dimensions on the reverse of this page as reference, in preparation to fasten the enclosure to the wall.
3. Run and mount conduit (not provided) through or up the wall to meet either the back center or bottom
of the Housing, and remove the appropriate 7/8” knockout. DO NOT CONNECT CONDUIT/WIRING
THROUGH THE TOP OR SIDE OF THE ENCLOSURE.

DevancoCanada.com(855) 931-3334Sans
frais
COMMENT COMMANDER
DES PIÈCES DE RECHANGE
DEVANCO CANADA
19192 RUE HAY, UNITÉ Q
SUMMERSTOWN, ON  K0C 2E0
SANS FRAIS : 855-931-3334
QUAND VOUS COMMANDEZ DES PIÈCES DE RECHANGE
S’IL VOUS PLAÎT fournir les informations suivantes :
3 NUMÉRO DE PIÈCE   3 DESCRIPTION    3 NUMÉRO DE MODÈLE
CONSOMMATION ÉNERGÉTIQUE :
12 Volt 	à 140 mA
24 Volt à 70 mA
120 Volt à 30 mA
information pour commander :
# de pièce YSG12-24LED : 10-32V AC/DC, jaune